10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Bib #

44

230

40

216

102

23

41

225

160

33

15

182

108

24

121

49

119

31

First Name
Alex

Colby

Tyler

Jason

Josh

Eric
Lawrence
Tom

Peter

Philip
Alexander
Christopher
Harry
Kendall

R. Ryan
Julie

Peter
Jameson

Nathaniel

Last Name
Pearson
Miller
Krickovic
Dowdy
West
Ekholm
Pearson
Oristian
Norquist
Stofanak
Gerofsky
Schenack
David
Kapetanakis
Kell
Murray
Lurie
Brunkow

Story

Sex

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Age
33
28
20
43
37
30
35
21
33
31
28
45
38
30
39
30
53
33

39

City
Hummelstown
Henrico

Henrico

Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond
Chester
Richmond
Mechanicsville
Henrico
Richmond
Glen Allen
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Chip Time

00:16:40.49
00:16:51.71
00:16:59.68
00:17:16.60
00:18:21.47
00:19:03.70
00:19:15.32
00:20:14.48
00:20:14.49
00:20:27.24
00:20:52.50
00:21:04.82
00:21:23.24
00:21:24.59
00:21:32.69
00:21:34.34
00:21:45.82
00:21:50.22

00:22:07.93

Pace per n

5:23

5:26

5:29

5:34

5:55

6:09

6:13

6:32

6:32

6:36

6:45

6:48

6:54

6:55

6:58

6:58

7:02

7:07

7:09



Place

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Bib #

229

87

156

210

96

28

14

46

181

124

151

76

29

590

161

80

111

61

56

184

183

207

131

34

62

First Name
will

Sam
Annie
John
Kelly
Megan
Kevin
Jonathan
Patrick
Barry
Josh
Dena
Christopher
Nick
Michael
Jonathan
Jonathan
Rebekah
Malissa
Debbie
Michael
Roger
Michael
Victoria

Sara

Last Name
Carpenter
Schuth

Mullican

Richardson Love

Kinzinger
Molnar
Horvath
Houghton
Reed
Gabay
Dare
Goble
Cruz
Fetzer
Reiser
Tuttle
Austin
Augustine
Bradshaw
Dust
Jones
Gildersleeve
Garrett
Hauser

Maida

Sex

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Age
32
30
24
21
36
29
48
28
27
32
62
48
33
38
34
34
48
38
31
47
59
52
51
38

38

City
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Henrico
Richmond
Henrico
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Henrico
Williamsburg
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Chip Time

00:22:27.90
00:22:43.00
00:23:01.32
00:23:12.44
00:23:25.73
00:23:37.99
00:23:38.64
00:23:39.39
00:23:50.72
00:24:02.38
00:24:10.40
00:24:32.10
00:24:40.67
00:25:19.13
00:25:30.48
00:25:30.54
00:25:39.96
00:26:02.88
00:26:08.71
00:26:44.09
00:26:46.53
00:26:53.03
00:26:54.89
00:26:58.34

00:27:00.97

Pace per r
7:19
7:23
7:25
7:28
7:35
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:43
7:46
7:49
7:59
7:59
8:10
8:14
8:17
8:18
8:25
8:29
8:36
8:37
8:45
8:42
8:45

8:44



Place

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Bib #

180

155

150

106

82

22

38

176

73

100

178

101

20

197

204

203

171

99

177

63

198

116

21

First Name
Payal
Chelsea
Patrick
John
Andy
Granger
Jon
Charles
Paula
Martha
Angie
Chris
Jamil
Sally
Sarah
Michael
Justin
Leo
Robert
David
Thomas
Jesus
Alex
Josh

Joel

Last Name
Kakadiya
Smith
Callahan
Gerner
Lockard
Gilbert
Deutsch
Renninger
Davidson
Woodruff
Harding
Snead
Campbell
Snead
Towell
Silvay
Carpenter
Carpenter
Jones IV
Bleeks
Brennan
De Los Santos
Barrett
Lowry

Zuloaga

Sex

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Age
28
32
32
60
28
52
37
59
65
34
52
56
28
56
34
57

38

13
44
32
60
27
39

44

City
Richmond
Chester
Richmond
Richmond
Henrico
Sandston
Richmond
Richmond
South Hill
Glen Allen
Sandston
Manakin Sabot
Richmond
Manakin Sabot
Richmond
Glen Allen
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Mechanicsville
Richmond
Henrico
Richmond
Mechanicsville

Richmond

Chip Time

00:27:01.49
00:27:04.01
00:27:10.86
00:27:15.20
00:27:15.96
00:27:27.30
00:27:40.67
00:27:49.34
00:27:59.26
00:28:06.17
00:28:08.66
00:28:10.81
00:28:18.35
00:28:21.69
00:28:27.00
00:28:28.51
00:28:29.15
00:28:32.65
00:28:39.23
00:28:40.12
00:28:40.37
00:28:46.42
00:28:49.67
00:28:52.95

00:28:53.37

Pace per rr
8:44
8:46
8:54
8:56
8:50
8:55
8:58
9:01
9:11
9:07
9:08
9:07
9:07
9:10
9:11
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:18
9:20
9:14
9:25
9:26
9:29

9:23



Place

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Bib #

84

196

67

194

83

208

172

209

105

64

88

90

272

589

95

139

164

157

92

137

115

217

78

158

219

First Name

Gabrielle
Kristen
Danielle
Alicia
Michael
Courtney
Caroline
Meagan
Emma
Brie
Heidi
Emily
Jack
jennifer
William
david
Linda
Chelsea
Sharon
William
Shawn
Eric
David
Krystal

Tracy

Last Name
Wilson
Kaplan
Allen
Conrad
Clapman
Jarka
Amey
Wary
Lockard
Jordan-Cooley
Metzger
Bishop
Matter
Trovato
Schroeder
seibert
Morrissett
Harnish
Phillips
Carduck
Woods
Fountaine
Shiner
Fisher

Williamson

Sex

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Age
27
40
33
37
31
25
35
21
29
41
46

38

21
44
37
57
41
47
44

48

45
40

36

City
Richmond
Midlothian
Henrico
Richmond
Richmond
Lockport
Richmond
Mechanicsville
Henrico
Richmond
Richmond

Glen Allen

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Bumpass
Chesterfield

New Kent

Richmond
Henrico

Henrico

Chip Time

00:29:10.30
00:29:10.58
00:29:14.09
00:29:17.45
00:29:18.84
00:29:24.89
00:29:25.46
00:29:27.38
00:30:00.25
00:30:23.81
00:30:27.20
00:30:30.75
00:30:34.39
00:30:39.20
00:30:41.08
00:30:42.31
00:30:45.21
00:30:48.67
00:30:57.50
00:31:22.20
00:31:23.35
00:31:24.67
00:32:00.98
00:32:10.72

00:32:11.75

Pace per r
9:27
9:31
9:28
9:33
9:29
9:34
9:32
9:35
9:43
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:50
9:52
9:57
9:58
10:03
10:02
10:06
10:15
10:18
10:17
10:27
10:28

10:29



Place

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

Bib #

81

173

224

54

146

145

195

18

226

189

159

186

128

191

201

202

163

218

12

149

126

32

98

36

48

First Name
Annaliese
Judy
Chris
Sarah
Tawny
Ernie
Johnny
Kathleen
Alexis
Tyler
Jen
Katie
Bess
Andrew
Sarah
Adeline
Don
Jenn
Susan
Rachel

Meagan

Last Name
Rastelli
Tetlow
Ross
Hobgood
Chamberlain
Chamberlain
Simpkins
Kessinger
Oristian
Sweeney
Skrzypek
Lemmert
Littlefield
Barnes
Carpenter
Carpenter
O'Bryen
Walker
Park
Croushore

McCluney

Howard (Chico) Sanchez

Kelly
Chip

Angela

Jones

Coutts

Owen

Sex

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Age
32
59
21
34
39
36
45
45
21
30
31
35
55
42

38

48

42
27
34
55
40
63

48

City
Springfield

Henrico

Newport News
Richmond
Richmond
Chester

Chester

Richmond
Henrico

Richmond
Henrico

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond

Glen Allen

Richmond
Henrico
Henrico

Palm Bay
Mechanicsville
Richmond

New Kent

Chip Time

00:32:20.76
00:32:27.63
00:33:04.00
00:33:17.33
00:33:18.55
00:33:20.48
00:33:24.85
00:33:25.82
00:33:25.99
00:33:38.02
00:33:38.92
00:33:39.40
00:33:49.93
00:33:52.29
00:33:56.47
00:33:59.52
00:34:07.99
00:34:22.30
00:34:33.15
00:34:49.68
00:35:02.02
00:35:15.25
00:35:16.29
00:35:20.74

00:35:29.15

Pace per r
10:34
10:34
10:52
10:52
10:46
10:47
10:53
10:54
10:59
10:56
10:56
10:56
11:03
10:59
11:03
11:04
10:59
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:28
11:28
11:29

11:30



Place

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Bib #

79

175

213

43

199

45

113

112

117

59

114

138

55

47

27

598

127

200

212

123

142

188

97

First Name

Carl
Cristina
Molly
Janice
Matthew
Amanda
Joseph
melissa
Katherine
Claire
Michelle
Jody
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Lisa

Julee

Jill

Joe
Stuart
Stephanie
Amber
Claire
Allie
Barbara

Lesley

Last Name
Slate Il
Cruz
Priest
Linthicum
Meneely
Houghton
Hagood
Ramsey
Story
Witmeyer
Froede
Woods
Carduck
Giffin
Ayers
Roerty
Swinger
Schilling
Nix

Nix
Freundschuh
Worsham
Bravo
Mayer

Lindsey

Sex

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Age
35
34
21
28
37
27
39
27
34
33
32
44
43
35
60
44
56
36
45
49
33
12
21
60

43

City
Richmond

Richmond

Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

Mechanicsville

Henrico

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

New Kent

Chesterfield

Richmond

Richmond

Mechanicsville

Henrico

Richmond

Glen Allen

Glen Allen

Richmond

Richmond

Richmond

Henrico

Mechanicsville

Chip Time

00:35:30.30
00:35:43.84
00:35:53.14
00:35:55.19
00:35:55.51
00:35:57.13
00:35:58.89
00:36:00.86
00:36:14.95
00:36:16.48
00:36:30.98
00:36:33.03
00:36:38.36
00:36:39.58
00:36:42.41
00:36:42.82
00:36:43.18
00:36:45.87
00:38:01.30
00:38:03.74
00:38:13.25
00:38:16.42
00:38:17.82
00:38:28.88

00:38:59.87

Pace per r
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:43
11:47
11:44
11:47
11:47
11:48
11:51
11:54
11:58
11:57
11:57
11:57
11:56
11:57
12:00
12:18
12:19
12:30
12:31
12:24
12:29

12:39



Place

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

Bib #

93

77

52

94

51

72

71

37

179

143

53

140

167

141

166

165

192

147

17

19

16

25

134

193

30

First Name

Julia
Laura
Brittney
Lisa
Erik
Fatema
Daisy
Lynn
Jennifer
Karen
Chad
Chris
Tucker
Rachael
Coye
Coye
Allison
Margot
Seth
Paul
Molly
Harris
Jessica
Olga

Tracey

Last Name
Caperton
Hood
Trimmer
Caperton
Grotz

Al Darii
Chan
Klanchar
Holman
Stokes
Owen
Faigle
Cordle
Faigle
Cordle IV
Cordle Il
Jenkins Byrne
Moser
Berman
Berman
Berman
Wakilpoor
Ott
Jackson

Pollock

Sex

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Age
35
29
31
61
47
21
20
62
45
57
45

51

41
11
39
33
33
33
65
29
29
33
44

46

City
Henrico
Glen Allen
Richmond
Richmond

Richmond

University Of Rich

University of Richi

Richmond
Christiansburg
Newport News
Henrico
Richmond
Henrico
Richmond
Henrico
Henrico
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Midlothian
Richmond
Richmond
Rome
Richmond

Richmond

Chip Time

00:39:53.17
00:39:56.75
00:39:56.93
00:39:57.54
00:39:58.81
00:40:00.26
00:40:01.20
00:40:07.66
00:40:11.26
00:40:34.77
00:40:59.32
00:41:03.47
00:41:39.91
00:41:45.06
00:41:51.88
00:41:53.51
00:42:05.01
00:42:09.51
00:42:23.69
00:42:23.71
00:42:25.10
00:42:30.23
00:42:30.28
00:42:36.95

00:42:43.02

Pace per r
12:53
12:57
13:02
12:55
13:02
12:58
12:58
13:01
13:06
13:13
13:18
13:24
13:34
13:38
13:38
13:39
13:38
13:39
13:43
13:42
13:43
13:45
13:50
13:54

13:57



Place

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

Bib #

170

187

185

26

129

592

593

133

174

39

75

130

215

136

135

35

First Name
Kimberly
Tess
Rebecca
Heather
Cynthia
Annette
Buck
Norma
Nicole
Suzen
Peter

Jake
Robert
DOMINIQUE
cl

Marissa
Sherri
Alexis
Katie

Elizabeth

Last Name
Kell

Jones
Maclauchlan
Neil
Edwards
kelley
Simon
Maxvold
Behm
Collins
Tetlow
Stringer
Monteiro
LEHEW
Mac

Coon
Harris

Troy

Troy

Lacy

Sex

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Age
37
47
21
38
56
21
39
63
36
47
63
28
38
45
38
35
36
11
42

42

City
Glen Allen

Richmond

Glen Allen

Mechanicsville

Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Henrico
Richmond
Richmond
Henrico
Richmond
Petersburg
Blackstone
Henrico
Henrico

Henrico

Chip Time

00:42:47.55
00:43:12.90
00:43:21.03
00:43:30.91
00:43:31.88
00:44:16.91
00:45:20.08
00:45:34.64
00:45:36.95
00:45:52.30
00:46:57.10
00:47:46.94
00:47:47.59
00:48:36.50
00:50:53.87
00:56:50.73
00:56:51.55
00:57:02.67
00:57:07.16

00:57:08.31

Pace per r
13:55
14:00
13:57
14:10
14:10
14:15
14:49
14:40
14:41
14:56
15:18
15:22
15:23
15:47
16:36
18:26
18:27
18:30
18:31

18:31






rile



rile



rile



rile



rile



rile



rile



